ét kratki

dozownik do dezynfekcji
Kratki MED z nierdzewki

SKU: DOZOWNIK/DEZYN/MED/SZLIF EAN: 5903751014423

95,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5903751014423

Data publikacji: 19-05-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Strona1/2

9.5

31.4
7.2

0.83



314

42

222

95
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